CommScope 365-301-125-11
Instruction Sheet Issue 8, February 2004
Material ID 847 111 846
© 2007 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
10 Pages

Page 2
10 Pages
Ordering Information
Apparatus Code Material ID Description
DSX1-R1-84-R/5B23/28 106 954 852 White, 84-circuit, rear/rear hardwired panel with A, B, and C jack circuit
groups. Each circuit group is numbered 1–28 (upper row 1–14; lower row 15–
28).
DSX1-R2-84-R/5B23/28 107 999 740 Black, 84-circuit, rear/rear hardwired panel with A, B, and C jack circuit
groups. Each circuit group is numbered 1–28 (upper row 1–14; lower row 15–
28).
DSX1-R2-84-R/5B23 107 217 374 Black, 84-circuit, rear/rear, hardwired panel with upper row of jack circuits
numbered 1–42 and lower row of jack circuits numbered 43-84.
DSX1G1-84H 107 063 323 Circuit and equipment designator label kits, including vinyl label holders and
rigid inserts, for 84-circuit hardwired jack panels.
Material ID 847 111 846
Issue 8, February 2004
Page 3